PS48VDC100W-DIN
100-240V AC Input 48VDC 100W Power Supply with DIN rail mount
Einzelheiten
CE approved
UL approved
CSA approved
Compact power supplies for use with PoE Switches Media Converters
Low voltage outputs
Models for Europe and UK region
In line power supply
Overview
Carrier Fire & Security's wide range of power supplies provide
solutions for all the majority of various applications. Available in wall
format with adaptors, Carrier Fire & Security supplies can be used with
all major power plugs. Solutions include both in wall and “power brick”
configurations. Switching supplies include advanced technology and
power savings, meeting Level V (5) International Efficiency in
compliance with California Energy Commission, Energy Star and the
EU Code of Conduct for external power supplies. Supplies can be
mixed and matched to a variety of Carrier Fire & Security products to
meet installation requirements.
PS48VDC100W-DIN
100-240V AC Input 48VDC 100W Power Supply with DIN rail mount
Technische Spezifikationen
Elektrische Angaben
Eingangsspannung 90 to 264 VAC, 47 to 63 Hz
Ausgang
Ausgangsleistung 48 VDC
Ausgangsstrom 2 A
Physikalisch
Abmessungen 55 x 90 x 100 mm
Nettogewicht 420 g
Farbe Weiß
Formfaktor DIN Schienen Montage
Regulativ
Kompatibilität CE, REACH, RoHS 2, WEEE
Standards Conformance
EMC CISPR 22 Class B
EMC EN55022 Class B
EMC EN61204-3 Class B
EMC FCC parts 15 Class B
BSMI : EMS requirementsEN55024
BSMI : EMS requirementsIEC-61000-4-2
BSMI : EMS requirementsIEC-61000-4-3
BSMI : EMS requirementsIEC-61000-4-4
BSMI : EMS requirementsIEC-61000-4-5
BSMI : EMS requirementsIEC-61000-4-6
BSMI : EMS requirementsIEC-61000-4-8
BSMI : EMS requirementsIEC-61000-4-11
Als innovatives Unternehmen behält sich Kidde Global Solutions das Recht vor,
Produktspezifikationen ohne Ankündigungen zu ändern. Für die aktuellsten Produktspezifikationen,
besuchen Sie bitte de.firesecurityproducts.com online oder kontaktieren Sie bitte unsere
Vertriebsmitarbeiter.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)